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Women / 1 / Gr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nami Chung-Vastine1024
Gym Kidz CG

9.350 9.600 9.5009.650 38.100
4T 2 1 2T 1 

1 

Sophia Studley1014
Cats Wellington

9.650 9.400 9.4509.400 37.900
1 3 4 3T 2 

2 

Lyan Hernandez1013
Cats Wellington

9.600 9.700 9.0509.450 37.800
2 1T 3T 8 3 

3 

Hayden Ferenc1017
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.450 9.100 9.5009.500 37.550
3T 6 2T 2T 4 

4 

Calista Coffey1025
Gym Kidz CG

9.350 9.350 9.3009.450 37.450
4T 4T 3T 5T 5 

5 

Veronica Larrea1028
Gym Kidz CG

9.450 9.700 9.3508.900 37.400
3T 1T 8 4 6 

6 

Shaina Gellman1020
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.350 9.300 9.1509.450 37.250
4T 5T 3T 7 7 

7 

Hana Mascolo1016
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.350 9.350 9.4509.000 37.150
4T 4T 7 3T 8 

8 

Mirabelle DeAngelis1019
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

8.700 9.300 9.5509.200 36.750
9 5T 6 1 9T

9T

Sofia Fernandez1026
Gym Kidz CG

9.150 8.800 9.3009.500 36.750
6T 7 2T 5T 9T

9T

Kira Acevedo1023
Gym Kidz CG

9.200 8.400 9.2509.300 36.150
5 10 5 6 10 

10 

Alexandra Wild1015
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

8.950 8.500 8.8508.500 34.800
7 9 10 9 11 

11 

Aura Chatham1021
Tnt

8.750 8.600 8.5008.600 34.450
8 8T 9 11 12 

12 

Juliana Lonetta1018
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.150 8.600 8.5508.100 34.400
6T 8T 11 10 13 

13 
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